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MC 10  CLERICI BENCH

3 SEATER

ASH FRAME

2 SEATER

ASH FRAME

MAX. PER BOX
1 BENCH

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 41,00

VOLUME
0,93 m3

BOX SIZE
2010 × 545 × 850 mm

1960515

450
680

810

UPON REQUEST

MC 10  CLERICI

MC 10  CLERICI LOUNGE

ONE SEAT

ASH FRAME

OAK FRAME

2 SEATER

ASH FRAME

OAK FRAME

MAX. PER BOX
1 LOUNGE

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 20,00

VOLUME
0,45 m3

BOX SIZE
875 × 700 × 735 mm

840

390
580

580

700

655

1400655

390

700

MA X. PER BOX
1 LOUNGE

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 33,00

VOLUME
0,74 m3

BOX S IZE
1430 × 700 × 735 mm

design by KONSTANTIN GRCIC
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design by KONSTANTIN GRCIC

MC 10  CLERICI LOUNGE UPHOLSTERY

ONE SEAT

OAK FRAME
NON REMOVABLE LEATHER UPHOLSTERY
Dani Acquario
COL*

2 SEATER

OAK FRAME
NON REMOVABLE LEATHER UPHOLSTERY
Dani Acquario
COL*

840655

445

700

1400

445

700

655 MA X. PER BOX
1 LOUNGE

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 35,00

VOLUME
0,74 m3

BOX S IZE
1430 × 700 × 735 mm

MA X. PER BOX
1 LOUNGE

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 22,00

VOLUME
0,45 m3

BOX S IZE
875 × 700 × 735 mm

580

580

SAMPLE REQUIRED FOR APPROVAL

SAMPLE REQUIRED FOR APPROVAL

*LEATHER REQUIRED
1 PCS: 1,00 m2

MORE PCS: TO BE CHECKED

*LEATHER REQUIRED
1 PCS: 2,00 m2

MORE PCS: TO BE CHECKED

MC 10  CLERICI
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MC 10  CLERICI TABLE

2400 X 1000 MM

NATURAL ASH

3000 X 1000 MM

NATURAL ASH

IROKO (for outdoor use)

MA X. PER BOX
1 TABLE

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 72,50

VOLUME
0,61 m3

BOX S IZE
2470 × 1070 × 230 mm

MA X. PER BOX
1 TABLE

MA X. PER BOX
1 TABLE

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 78,00

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 18,50

VOLUME
0,76 m3

VOLUME
0,33 m3

BOX S IZE
3070 ×1070 × 230 mm

BOX S IZE
600 × 450 × 1150 mm

750

750

555

390

1000

1000

3000

1110

1110

3000

2400

2400

MC 10  CLERICI design by KONSTANTIN GRCIC



Matt iazzi  sr l  Via Sottor ive, 19 /2 33048 S. Giovanni a l  Nat isone (UD) I ta ly T + 39 0432 75 74 74 F + 39 0432 75 65 72 info@matt iazz i .eu www.matt iazz i .eu

FA
C

TS
H

E
E

T

design by KONSTANTIN GRCIC

FINISHINGS

RED
RAL 2002

NATURAL

ASH

NATURAL

OILED

OAK

IROKO

MARRONECUOIO

LEATHER UPHOLSTERY

DANI ACQUARIO

GREY
RAL 7031

MC 10  CLERICI


